
Brutto-Wertung
Stand: 11.08.22, 10:03 Uhr

Pos. Name 27.04. 18.05. 29.06. 10.08. 20.07. Total

   1 Wild, Margarete    (9)     14     11     12     10     47
   2 Lüdecke, Lutz     10      8    (8)      9     10     37
   3 Babler, Lothar     13      7     11     31
   4 Röß, Stephan      6     14     10     30

Koch, Markus     11     12      7     30
   6 Stuckenberger, Laurence     15     13     28
   7 Wild, Tom    (3)      5      8      7      7     27
   8 Pfeifer, Klaus      7      6      9      4     26
   9 Vorauer, Jürgen      4     12      9     25

  10 Heilmann, Jesper     10     13     23
Rusitschka, Erwin     11     12     23

  12 Schierreich, Jürgen     10     12     22
  13 Wachtler, Thomas     12      9     21
  14 Grüner, Andreas      3     11      5     19
  15 Richter, Rolf      5      3     10     18

Wein, Alexander      7     11     18
Hoffmeyer, Hendrik      8     10     18

  18 Maar, Luca      6      6      5     17
Nied, Wolfgang     10      7     17

  20 Fehre, Jens      6      4      6     16
Schoone, Sunny      6     10     16

  22 Wolfrum, Hans-Heinrich      3      4    (2)      4      4     15
Steinbrückner, Thomas     15     15

  24 Popp, Erich      4      4      6     14
Buhmann, Lyle      5      9     14

  26 Kolb, Holger     12     12
  27 Müller, Meggie      6      5     11
  28 Krämer, Joachim      1    (1)      3      3      3     10

Kerl, Thomas      3      5      2     10
Uebler, Klaus     10     10
Geiß, Manfred Johann     10     10
Richter, Hans-Joachim     10     10
Li, Guang     10     10

  34 Hax, Gisela      5      2      2      9
Petrick, Mara      9      9
Knobling, Charly      9      9
Porschen, Tim      9      9

  38 Schlundt, Dr. Michael      1      4      3      8
Stengel, Konrad      3      5      8
Hehn, Oliver      8      8
Hehn, Susanne      8      8
Scholl, Tanja      8      8
Hanf, Peter      8      8
Engelhardt, Manfred H.      8      8
Strojan, Dr. Darko      8      8

  46 Spitzer, Dietmar      3      3      1      7
Dramac, Jozo      2      2      3      7
Kumar, Pawan      7      7
Bauer, Sven      7      7
Tzeschlock, Jörg      7      7
Eskofier, Dr. Björn      7      7
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Brutto-Wertung - Stand: 11.08.22, 10:03 Uhr

Pos. Name 27.04. 18.05. 29.06. 10.08. 20.07. Total

  52 Wildner, Antonio      4      2      6
Lehner, Helmut      6      6
Katzer, Rita      6      6
Pley, Dr. Martin      6      6
Mandaus, Marcel      6      6

  57 Kurz, Helmut      4      1      5
Brisske, Fabian      1      4      5
Kuhr, Dr. Matthias      5      5
Karsak, Anja      5      5
Schernich, Josef      5      5
Schiele, Ray      5      5
Maisel, Ursula      5      5
Kalb, Dipl. Ing. Claus      5      5
Weibrecht, Simone      5      5

  66 Klüsener, Peter      1      3      4
Zenger, Therese      1      3      4
Minde, Monique      2      2      4
Wirtz, Marc      2      2      4
Pawelek, Jan      4      4
Lindner, Mathias      4      4
Rastogi, Dr. Ashok      4      4
Wieczorek, Michael      4      4
Franken, Roland      4      4
Dentel, Dr. Arno      4      4
Rammig, Markus      4      4

  77 Möckel, Rainer      1      2      3
Rammig, Melanie      2      1      3
Scherzer, Susanne      3      3
Krauss, Monika      3      3
Folberth, Dr. Walter      3      3
May, Petra      3      3
Valente, José Maria      3      3

  84 Müller, Thilo      2      2
Rastogi, Armin      1      1      2
Weibelzahl, Bettina      2      2
Deißenberger, Helmuth      2      2
Weber, Erich      2      2
Gottmann, Mihaela      2      2
Malessa, Matthias      2      2

  91 Schulz, Daniel      1      1
Spurny, Inge      1      1
Kilcullen, Michael      1      1
Friedl, Peter      1      1
Maydt-Leng, Harald      1      1
Lippenberger, Martina      1      1
Thiem, Alissa      1      1
Reindl, Tereza      1      1

  99 Schulz, Stefanie      0
Köcher, Jens      0
Schulte-Schomburg, Stephan      0
Herder, Daniel      0
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Netto-Wertung

Pos. Name 27.04. 18.05. 29.06. 10.08. 20.07. Total

   1 Spitzer, Dietmar     15   (12)     23     25     17     80
   2 Wild, Margarete   (16)     21     19     19     17     76
   3 Lüdecke, Lutz     20     16   (16)     17     19     72

Wild, Tom   (12)     18     16     19     19     72
   5 Krämer, Joachim     20     14     19   (14)     17     70
   6 Pfeifer, Klaus     18     15     20     14     67
   7 Wolfrum, Hans-Heinrich     16     19     13     15   (13)     63
   8 Röß, Stephan     15     23     20     58
   9 Koch, Markus     20     21     14     55

  10 Hax, Gisela     21     17     14     52
  11 Babler, Lothar     20     13     18     51

Vorauer, Jürgen     11     24     16     51
  13 Popp, Erich     15     15     20     50
  14 Dramac, Jozo      9      4     16     17     46

Grüner, Andreas     11     21     14     46
  16 Klüsener, Peter     17      8     20     45
  17 Maar, Luca     16     13     13     42
  18 Richter, Rolf     12      8     21     41

Kurz, Helmut     15     13     13     41
Müller, Thilo     14     27     41
Wirtz, Marc     15     26     41

  22 Schlundt, Dr. Michael     10     20     10     40
Buhmann, Lyle     17     23     40
Müller, Meggie     21     19     40

  25 Fehre, Jens     13     10     16     39
  26 Rusitschka, Erwin     19     19     38
  27 Wachtler, Thomas     20     17     37
  28 Heilmann, Jesper     16     20     36
  29 Kerl, Thomas     11     14     10     35
  30 Hoffmeyer, Hendrik     15     19     34

Stengel, Konrad     17     17     34
  32 Schulz, Daniel     13     20     33

Schierreich, Jürgen     16     17     33
Schoone, Sunny     16     17     33

  35 Minde, Monique     14     18     32
Nied, Wolfgang     18     14     32

  37 Möckel, Rainer     11     20     31
Wein, Alexander     14     17     31
Stuckenberger, Laurence     16     15     31
Lindner, Mathias     31     31

  41 Scherzer, Susanne     18     11     29
  42 Rammig, Melanie     13     15     28

Brisske, Fabian     15     13     28
Li, Guang     28     28

  45 Kalb, Dipl. Ing. Claus     27     27
Hehn, Susanne     27     27

  47 Zenger, Therese     13     13     26
  48 Rastogi, Armin     10     14     24
  49 Lehner, Helmut     23     23
  50 Thiem, Alissa     22     22
  51 Köcher, Jens     21     21

Engelhardt, Manfred H.     21     21
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Netto-Wertung - Stand: 11.08.22, 10:03 Uhr

Pos. Name 27.04. 18.05. 29.06. 10.08. 20.07. Total

  53 Wildner, Antonio     13      7     20
Hehn, Oliver     20     20
Petrick, Mara     20     20
Weibelzahl, Bettina     20     20

  57 Richter, Hans-Joachim     19     19
Kolb, Holger     19     19

  59 Pawelek, Jan     18     18
Dentel, Dr. Arno     18     18
Maydt-Leng, Harald     18     18
Reindl, Tereza     18     18
Geiß, Manfred Johann     18     18
Katzer, Rita     18     18
Tzeschlock, Jörg     18     18
Hanf, Peter     18     18

  67 Porschen, Tim     17     17
Knobling, Charly     17     17
Strojan, Dr. Darko     17     17
Steinbrückner, Thomas     17     17
Kilcullen, Michael     17     17
Schernich, Josef     17     17
Weibrecht, Simone     17     17
Karsak, Anja     17     17

  75 Gottmann, Mihaela     16     16
Franken, Roland     16     16
Wieczorek, Michael     16     16
Bauer, Sven     16     16
Kumar, Pawan     16     16
Scholl, Tanja     16     16

  81 Uebler, Klaus     15     15
Friedl, Peter     15     15
Lippenberger, Martina     15     15
Schiele, Ray     15     15
Spurny, Inge     15     15

  86 Pley, Dr. Martin     14     14
Maisel, Ursula     14     14
May, Petra     14     14
Schulte-Schomburg, Stephan     14     14

  90 Folberth, Dr. Walter     13     13
Weber, Erich     13     13
Deißenberger, Helmuth     13     13
Rammig, Markus     13     13
Eskofier, Dr. Björn     13     13

  95 Herder, Daniel     12     12
Kuhr, Dr. Matthias     12     12
Krauss, Monika     12     12
Mandaus, Marcel     12     12

  99 Malessa, Matthias     11     11
 100 Valente, José Maria      9      9
 101 Rastogi, Dr. Ashok      8      8
 102 Schulz, Stefanie      4      2      6
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